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CV 
 

 

 
 

 

Name:  Mustafa Saleh Ali Kubaa Al-Ani 

Date of Birth:    1/18/1980 

Religion:   Married  

Martial statues; 1    

No. of children:  Muslim 

Specialization:  Arabic language 

Position: Teaching  

Scientific Degree: professor  

Work Address:  Anbar University - Faculty of Arts - Arabic 

Work Phone: 

Mobile:   07806369950 

E-mail:  mustafa.saleh@uoanbar.edu.iq. 

 

      First,    Scientific Certification: 

Date College University Degree science 

2001/2002 Education Anbar B.Sc. 

2006 Education Anbar M.Sc. 

2009 Education Anbar Ph.D. 
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        Second,     Career: 

 

 

 Third,     University Teaching. 

From -To The (Institute / College) University No. 

2006 College of Arts Anbar University 1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

 

From -To Workplace Career No. 

2013 Faculty of Arts Secretary of the College Council 1 

2015 Faculty of Arts Rapporteur of the Arabic Language 

Department 

2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 
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       Fourth,  Courses Which You Teach: 

 

Year Subject Department  No. 

2006 old book Languge of arabic 1 

  Languge of arabic 2 

  Languge of arabic 3 

  Languge of arabic 4 

  Languge of arabic 5 

  Languge of arabic 6 

   7 

   8 

   

 

9 

 

    Fifth,   Thesis which was supervised by  : 

 
Year Department Thesis Title No. 

   1 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 
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    Sixth,    Conferences which you  participated: 

Type of Participation Place Year Conferences Title No.  

 (

بحث / 

بوس

تر 

حضو

 ر(

    1 

    2 

    3 

    4 

    5 

    6 

    7 

 

   Seventh,     Scientific Activities: 

Outside the College Within the College 

  

  

  

  
 

 

 

 

   Eighth,   Research Projects in The Felid of Specialization to 

The Environment and Society or the Development of Education: 
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No. Research Title Place of  Publication Year 

1    

2    

3    

 

   Ninth,   Membership: 

        Member of Anbar University Journal of Languages and 

Literature 2021 -2023            

   

      

            

     Tenth,    Awards and Certificates of Appreciation: 

 

Year Donor Name of Awards and Certificates No. 

   1 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 وزارة التعليم العالي والبحث العلمي

 جامعت الانبار

قسم ضمان الجودة والاعتماد 

  يميدالاكا

      Eleventh,     Scientific literature: 

 

Year of The Publication Scientific Literature Title No. 

  1 

  2 

  3 

 

 

       Twelfth,       languages:  

        
      
    

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Note: -   Make a copy on CD. 
 


